Name

Abigail Monrreal
Austin Johnson
Blake Werner
Caroline May
Casey Hendrix
Clinton Wagner
Cyrah Williamson
Dominique Webb
Donald Bell
Dustin Douglas
Jonathan Sims
Kari Eade

Kelsey Durrett
Kristoffer Lea
Maria Morrison
Maribel Catarroja
Melissa White
Parker Owens
Roberto Sierra
Shaunda Mcdonald-Willey
Zane Bustamante

Corrections
Robert O'Rourke

Ramnpreet Kaur

Current Dept

Jail Operations

Medical Examiner
Sheriff's Office

Tax Assessor

District Attorney

Jail Operations

District Attorney

Tax Assessor
Community Supervision
Sheriff's Office

Law Library

Tax Assessor

Sheriff's Office

470th District Court
Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor

District Attorney

Child Abuse Task Force

Dept ID
5030
0901
5001
3101
3501
5030
3501
3101
6101
5001
0430
3101
5001
2620
3101
3101
3501
5110

Road & Bridge Maintenanc 7501

Cty Clk Mental/Probate
Tax Assessor

Jail Operations
District Attorney

0860
3101

5030
3501

Current Title

Detention Officer

Autopsy Technician

Deputy Sheriff

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Victim Assistance Coordinatc
Detention Officer

Legal Secretary II

Vehicle Registration Clerk II
Supervision Officer CSCD
Deputy Sheriff

Assistant Law Librarian
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Crim Justice Info Spec
Court Officer

Vehicle Registration Clerk II
Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Legal Secretary II

Deputy Sheriff

Truck Driver

Deputy County Clerk II
Vehicle Registration Clerk

Jail Sergeant
Legal Secretary II

Crnt Salary
$48,923
$43,683
$63,923
$32,085
$51,131
$60,880
$43,025
$33,791
$54,286
$85,642
$50,289
$31,443
$39,389
$69,178
$33,794
$31,443
$53,605
$74,187
$49,907
$53,964
$31,268

$70,614
$42,249

Grade
551
533
556
530
535
551
534
531
635
556
535
530
532
554
531
530
534
556
532
533
530

556
534

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

January 9, 2023

New Dept

Jail Operations
Medical Examiner
Sheriff's Office

Tax Assessor
District Attorney
Jail Operations
District Attorney
Tax Assessor

219th District Court
Child Abuse Task Force
Law Library

Tax Assessor
Sheriff's Office
Constable PCT 1
Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Probate Court

Tax Assessor

Sheriff's Office
District Attorney

Dept #
5030
0901
5001
3101
3501
5030
3501
3101
2520
5110
0430
3101
5001
5510
3101
3101
3501
5001
7501
2180
3101

5001
3501

New Title

Jail Sergeant

Field Agent

Deputy Sheriff-Patrol

Title Specialist

Legal Secretary II

Jail Sergeant

Legal Secretary I

Title Specialist

Program Coordinator-AMHG
Deputy Sheriff

Law Librarian

Title Specialist

Lead Clerk

Deputy Constable

Title Specialist

Vehicle Registration Clerk II
Victim Assistance Coordinator
Deputy Sheriff

Equipment Operator

Court Coordinator

Vehicle Registration Clerk II

Deputy Sheriff
Legal Secretary II

New Salary
$67,023
$57,184
$63,923
$36,040
$50,942
$70,012
$39,693
$36,040
$69,032
$85,642
$56,830
$36,040
$45,910
$72,637
$36,040
$33,441
$58,794
$74,187
$52,402
$64,628
$33,441

$70,614
$44,239

New Grade
556
537
556
532
534
556
533
532
539
556
513
532
535
555
532
531
535
556
533
512
531

556
534

Min?
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES

YES

% chg
37%
31%
0%
12%
0%
15%
-8%
7%
27%
0%
13%
15%
17%
5%
7%
6%
10%
0%
5%
20%
7%

0%
5%

Effective Date
1/9/2023
1/9/2023

12/26/2022
12/26/2022
1/9/2023
12/26/2022
12/26/2022
12/26/2022
1/9/2023
12/26/2022
12/26/2022
12/26/2022
12/26/2022
12/26/2022
12/26/2022
12/26/2022
1/9/2023
12/26/2022
12/26/2022
1/9/2023
12/26/2022

11/28/2022
1/9/2023

Notes

HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Demotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Demotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion

$800 Equipment Allowance
Wage Movement



