COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

January 9, 2023

Name	Current Dept	Dept ID	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	New Grade	Min?	% chg	Effective Date	Notes
Abigail Monrreal	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$48,923	551	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$67,023	556	YES	37%	1/9/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Austin Johnson	Medical Examiner	0901	Autopsy Technician	\$43,683	533	Medical Examiner	0901	Field Agent	\$57,184	537	YES	31%	1/9/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Blake Werner	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,923	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff-Patrol	\$63,923	556		0%	12/26/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Caroline May	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$32,085	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$36,040	532	YES	12%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Casey Hendrix	District Attorney	3501	Victim Assistance Coordinato	\$51,131	535	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary II	\$50,942	534		0%	1/9/2023	HR Preapproval; Demotion
Clinton Wagner	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$60,880	551	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$70,012	556		15%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Cyrah Williamson	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary II	\$43,025	534	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary I	\$39,693	533		-8%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Demotion
Dominique Webb	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$33,791	531	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$36,040	532	YES	7%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Donald Bell	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$54,286	635	219th District Court	2520	Program Coordinator-AMHG	\$69,032	539	YES	27%	1/9/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Dustin Douglas	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$85,642	556	Child Abuse Task Force	5110	Deputy Sheriff	\$85,642	556		0%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Jonathan Sims	Law Library	0430	Assistant Law Librarian	\$50,289	535	Law Library	0430	Law Librarian	\$56,830	513	YES	13%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Kari Eade	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,443	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$36,040	532	YES	15%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Kelsey Durrett	Sheriff's Office	5001	Crim Justice Info Spec	\$39,389	532	Sheriff's Office	5001	Lead Clerk	\$45,910	535	YES	17%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Kristoffer Lea	470th District Court	2620	Court Officer	\$69,178	554	Constable PCT 1	5510	Deputy Constable	\$72,637	555		5%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Maria Morrison	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$33,794	531	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$36,040	532	YES	7%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Maribel Catarroja	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$31,443	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$33,441	531	YES	6%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Melissa White	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary II	\$53,605	534	District Attorney	3501	Victim Assistance Coordinator	\$58,794	535		10%	1/9/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Parker Owens	Child Abuse Task Force	5110	Deputy Sheriff	\$74,187	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$74,187	556		0%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Roberto Sierra	Road & Bridge Maintenan	nc 7501	Truck Driver	\$49,907	532	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Equipment Operator	\$52,402	533		5%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Shaunda Mcdonald-Wille	ey Cty Clk Mental/Probate	0860	Deputy County Clerk II	\$53,964	533	Probate Court	2180	Court Coordinator	\$64,628	512		20%	1/9/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Zane Bustamante	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,268	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$33,441	531	YES	7%	12/26/2022	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Corrections														
Robert O'Rourke	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$70,614	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$70,614	556		0%	11/28/2022	\$800 Equipment Allowance
Ramnpreet Kaur	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary II	\$42,249	534	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary II	\$44,239	534	YES	5%	1/9/2023	Wage Movement